Tel: +44 (0)1279 408 777
Email: sales@gocomsys.com
Website: www.gocomsys.com
Refurbished CISCO ISR4221-B-K9 Datasheet
CISCO > ROUTERS
Cisco 4000 Series Integrated Services Routers
Architectural Highlights
Architectural Features

AX + Voice
Voice with Security (VSEC) Voice + Security
Application Experience (AX) IP Base + Security + advanced networking protocols: L2TPv3, BFD, MPLS, VRF, VXLAN (Bandwidth
<100Mbps)
Application Experience: PfRv3, WAAS with AppNav, NBAR2, AVC, IP SLA
Hybrid Cloud Connectivity: LISP, OTV (for Bandwidth <100Mbps), VPLS, EoMPLS
Intelligent Web Caching: Akamai Connect
Voice (V) IP Base + Unified Communications: CME, SRST, CUBE
Security (SEC) IP Base + Advanced Security: Zone Based Firewall, IPSec VPN, EZVPN, DMVPN, FlexVPN
Cisco ISR 4000 Performance Licenses
Platform
Performance-on-Demand License FL-4220-PERF-K9
Features Increases the performance from base performance 35 Mbps to 75 Mbps
Cisco ISR 4000 Booster (boost) Performance Licenses
Part number
FL-4220-BOOST-K9 (=) Booster Performance License for 4220 Series Router
FL-4320-BOOST-K9 (=) Booster Performance License for 4320 Series Router
FL-4330-BOOST-K9 (=) Booster Performance License for 4330 Series Router
FL-4350-BOOST-K9 (=) Booster Performance License for 4350 Series Router
FL-4430-BOOST-K9 (=) Booster Performance License for 4430 Series Router
FL-44-BOOST-K9 (=) Booster Performance License for 4450 Series Router
FL-4460-BOOST-K9 (=) Booster Performance License for 4460 Series Router
Go Communications Systems Ltd | Created: 06/11/2020 Page 2 of 3
The next steps...
Tel: +44 (0)1279 408 777
Email: sales@gocomsys.com